
Tennessee Tech University 

Basic Undergraduate Fees – On Campus Courses (Admitted Fall 2020 Forward) 

Fall 2024, Spring 2025, Summer 2025 

Fall and Spring Semesters – Flat Rate Fee Assessment 

Registered 
Hours 

In-
State 
Tuition 

Program 
Service 
Fee 

In-
State 
Total 

Domestic 
Out-of-
State 
Tuition 

Domestic 
Out-of-
State 
Total 

International 
Out-of-State 
Tuition 

Out-of-
State 
Tuition 
(Over 
Base) 

International 
Out-of-State 
Total 

1 350.00 116.00 466.00 140.00 606.00 661.00 0.00 1,127.00 
2 700.00 232.00 932.00 280.00 1,212.00 1322.00 0.00 2,254.00 
3 1050.00 348.00 1398.00 420.00 1,818.00 1983.00 0.00 3,381.00 
4 1400.00 464.00 1864.00 560.00 2,424.00 2644.00 0.00 4,508.00 
5 1750.00 580.00 2330.00 700.00 3,030.00 3305.00 0.00 5,635.00 
6 2100.00 693.00 2793.00 840.00 3,633.00 3966.00 0.00 6,759.00 
7 2450.00 693.00 3143.00 980.00 4,123.00 4627.00 0.00 7,770.00 
8 2800.00 693.00 3493.00 1,120.00 4,613.00 5288.00 0.00 8,781.00 
9 3150.00 693.00 3843.00 1,260.00 5,103.00 5949.00 0.00 9,792.00 
10 3500.00 693.00 4193.00 1,400.00 5,593.00 6610.00 0.00 10,803.00 
11 3850.00 693.00 4543.00 1,540.00 6,083.00 7271.00 0.00 11,814.00 
12 4495.00 693.00 5688.00 2,100.00 7,788.00 7932.00 0.00 13,620.00 
13 4495.00 693.00 5688.00 2,100.00 7,788.00 7932.00 132.00 13,752.00 
14 4495.00 693.00 5688.00 2,100.00 7,788.00 7932.00 264.00 13,884.00 
15 4495.00 693.00 5688.00 2,100.00 7,788.00 7932.00 396.00 14,016.00 

* Part-time: 1–11 hours. Full-time flat rate applies at 12+ hours. 

 



Summer Semesters – Flat Rate Fee Assessment 

Registered 
Hours 

In-
State 
Tuition 

Program 
Service 
Fee 

In-
State 
Total 

Domestic 
Out-of-
State 
Tuition 

Domestic 
Out-of-
State 
Total 

International 
Out-of-State 
Tuition 

International 
Out-of-State 
Total 

1 350.00 111.00 461.00 140.00 601.00 661.00 1,122.00 
2 700.00 222.00 922.00 280.00 1202.00 1,322.00 2,244.00 
3 1050.00 333.00 1383.00 420.00 1803.00 1,983.00 3,366.00 
4 1400.00 444.00 1844.00 560.00 2404.00 2,644.00 4,488.00 
5 1750.00 555.00 2305.00 700.00 3005.00 3,305.00 5,610.00 
6 2100.00 663.00 2763.00 840.00 3603.00 3,966.00 6,729.00 
7 2450.00 663.00 3113.00 980.00 4093.00 4,627.00 7,740.00 
8 2800.00 663.00 3463.00 1120.00 4583.00 5,288.00 8,751.00 
9 3150.00 663.00 3813.00 1260.00 5073.00 5,949.00 9,762.00 
10 3500.00 663.00 4163.00 1400.00 5563.00 6,610.00 10,773.00 
11 3850.00 663.00 4513.00 1540.00 6053.00 7,271.00 11,784.00 
12 4200.00 663.00 4863.00 2100.00 6963.00 7,932.00 12,795.00 
13 4550.00 663.00 5213.00 2100.00 7313.00 8,593.00 13,806.00 
14 4900.00 663.00 5563.00 2100.00 7663.00 9,254.00 14,817.00 
15 5250.00 663.00 5913.00 2100.00 8013.00 9,915.00 15,828.00 

 

Note: ** Maximum Program Service Fee is reached at 6 on-campus hours. Online hours are assessed as an online fee instead and do not 

count toward the 6-hour maximum. 

Out-of-State Tuition is charged in addition to In-State Tuition, Program Service Fees, and other Non-Mandatory Fees. 

Maximum Program Service Fee is reached at 6 on-campus hours. Online hours are assessed an online fee instead and do not count toward 

the 6-hour maximum. 



Out-of-State Tuition is charged in addition to In-State Tuition, Program Service Fees, and other Non-Mandatory Fees. * Part-time: 1–11 

hours. Full-time flat rate applies at 12+ hours. 

 

 

 

 


